	FUNCTION
	AIC Official
	Telephone
	E-mail

	INBOUND Administrator(s)
	Ms Shirley Simelane
	012 319 7120
	ShirleyMa@nda.agric.za

	OUTBOUND
Administrator(s)
	Mr Malwandla Baloyi
	012 319 6816
	Malwandla@nda.agric.za

	
	Mr David Kabini
	012 319 7071
	DavidKab@nda.agric.za

	
	Mr Patrick Modika
	012 319 6720
	PatrickMo@nda.agric.za

	Technical Advisors
	Mr Simthembile Ngambu
	012 319 7152
	SimthembileNG@nda.agric.za

	
	Mr David Vilakazi
	012 319 7807
	DavidV@nda.agric.za

	
	Ms Kumnandi Qwele
	012 319 7904
	KumnandiQ@nda.agric.za

	
	Dr Cebisa Kumanda
	012 319 6966
	CebisaK@nda.agric.za

	Snr Administrative Supervisor
	Ms Elelwani Rathogwa
	012 319 7847
	ElelwaniR@nda.agric.za

	Supervisor
	Mr David Motloi
	012 319 6889
	DavidM@nda.agric.za



